
LG Authorized Pro:Centric Reseller System Integrator Partners

Company Location State Services Contact Name Tel # Email Web Site

A.M. Communications Solutions, Inc. Dover, PA PA FSH Lynn Peck 717-292-4220 Orders.amcomm@amcomm.net www.amcomm.net

AAA Satellite, LLC Kansas City, KS KS FS William Schaefer 913-721-3474 bschaefer@aaasatellite.tv www.aaasatellite.tv

Acentic (Minibar) Rockville, MD MD FS Mark McDade 610-742-3327 Mark.mcdade@acentic.com www.acentic.com

Active Networks Harrisburg, PA PA FS Div Patel (717)-540-5679 dpatel@activenetworks.com www.myactivenetworks.com

Affinitech, Inc. Chanhassen, MN MN FS Todd Brown 952-443-9810 TBrown@affinitechinc.com

Alphafiber Communications Baraboo, WI WI FS Brian Van Coulter 608-617-5523 adoc123@gmail.com www.alphafibercom.com

American Video Systems, Inc. (AVS) Santa Rosa, CA CA FS Ellie Bida 707 542-2410 Ellie@americanvideosystems.com www.americanvideosystems.com

AMT (Advanced Media Technologies) /Televue Deerfield Beach, FL FL PD Robert Narzisi 888-293-5856 rnarzisi@AMT.com www.amt.com

Audio Video Service Center Nashville, TN TN FS Lester D. Ralston 615-308-5019 audiovideoservice@comcast.net www.audiovideoservice.com

Aufderworld Plymouth, MN MN FS Brian Chelminiak 763 233 7710 bchelminiak@aufderworld.com www.aufderworld.com

Bell Hospital Systems Mid West, Inc. Westmont,  IL  IL FSH Dave Gorzka 630-964-9245 bellhospitalsystem@sbcglobal.net www.bellhospitalsystems.com

Bilbro Systems, Inc. Duluth, GA GA FS Blake Bilbro 678-462-9200 blake@bilbrosystems.com

Blueport Wireless Foxboro, MA MA FS Melanie Sweet 866-384-8808 Melanie@blueportwireless.com www.blueportwireless.com

Broadband Hospitality (Great Lakes) Youngstown, OH OH FS Larry Borders 330-629-6678 lborders@bbhnow.com www.broadbandhospitality.com

Bulk TV & Internet/ABP Digital Raleigh, NC NC FS Jamie Jessel 919.792.3517 jjessel@bulktv.com www.BulkTV.com

CA Commercial Satellite, dba ComSatAV San Diego, CA CA FS Jonathan B. Feld 619-795-9444 JFeld@comsatav.com www.ComSatAV.com

Cherokee Nation Business, LLC Catoosa, OK OK SS Gary Archambo 918-729-9849 gary.archambo@cnent.com www.cherokeenationbusinesses.com

Clear Sight & Sound, Inc. Savage, MN MN FS Patti Riha 952 746 1800 pattir@clearsightmn.com www.clearsightmn.com

CommConnect San Diego, CA CA FS Tim Evans (877) 789-7995  Tevans@CommConnectTv.com www.commercialconnecttelevision.com

Commercial Electronic Solutions, LLC Orlando, FL FL IS Robert Gonzalez (407) 674-7965 sales@mycommercialsolutions.com www.mycommercialsolutions.com

Commercial Sales & Service, Inc. Addison, TX TX FS Mike Redding (972) 247-3906 mike.redding@csstv.com www.csstv.com

Commercial Solutions Inc., Kingston Distribution LLCIndianapolis, IN IN FS Dan Brooker 877-767-4002 dbrooker@ffi.net www. commercialtvsolutions.com

D&L Communication Systems, Inc. Phoenix, AZ AZ FSH Matthew Chitwood 800-737-1930 matt@dlcom.net www.dlcom.net

Digital Integration Solutions Arnold, MO MO FS Rick Roberts (314) 607-9980 rroberts@digitalintegration.net

Digital Integrators, LLC West Chester, OH OH FS Dwayne Miller (513) 779-9204 integrators@fuse.net www.myhomeautomations.com

Digital Reception Systems, Inc, Chatsworth, CA CA FS Bradford Hilton (818) 678-3612 brad@digittv.com www.digittv.com

Digital TV System Selma, TX TX FS Rob Kessler (210) 988-1829 digitaltvsystem@twc.com

Direct Tech Sales, dba DTS Indianapolis, IN IN FS Andrew Spence 317-829-3450 aspence@dtsus.net www.dtsus.net 

DistinctHD LLC Stafford, VA VA FS Shane Paxton (888) 269-6691 shane.paxton@distincthd.com www.DistinctHD.com

Drury Hotels Company, LLC Cape Girardeau, MO MO SS Brendon Kooyer 573-334-0790 Brendon.Kooyer@druryhotels.com www.druryhotels.com

DSS Installations Ltd. Cincinnati, OH OH FS Allen Sheff 800-DSS-9442 allen@dssinstallations.com www.DSSinstallations.com

East Coast Cable Solutions Yonkers, NY NY FS Gary Fusaro 914-467-8580 eastcoastcablesolutions@mail.com

EJ Communication (DishNet Direct) Campbell, CA CA FS Elia Betbadal 408.340.5085 elia@dishnetdirect.com www.dishnetdirect.com

ElecTech Services Fuquay Varina, NC NC FS Tom Barrette (919) 552-8742 tbarrette@electech.tv www.electech.tv

Enseo Richardson, TX TX FS Shelly Smith (972) 234-2513 SSmith@enseo.com www.enseo.com

Enterprise Technologies, Inc. North Charleston, SC  SC FS Robin C. Thomas 843-329-0575 rthomas@etisc.com www.etisc.com

Entertainment Technology Solutions Richmond, TX TX FSH Erik Fedor 281-762-7245 erik@houstonavexperts.com www. houstonaudiovisualexperts.mobi

Exceptional Innovation, (Quadriga) Westerville, OH OH FS Rick Swift 424 634 4944 rswift@exceptionalinnovation.com www.exceptionalinnovation.com

Flagstaff Financial Inc. Schaumburg, IL IL FS Jim Withers (847) 330-6000 jwithers@flagstaffcorp.com www.flagstaffcorp.com

FYI Television Grand Prairie, TX TX FS Shaun Stark 817.524.6300 sstark@fyitelevision.com www.fyitelevision.com/

Galaxy 1 Marketing Inc. Bettendorf, IA IA FS Travis Lee 563.505.4026 travis.lee@galaxy1.tv www.galaxy1.tv

Groove Entertainment Technologies/C3, Inc. Salt Lake City, UT UT FS Sam Kirsling (801) 935-3059 samk@getgrooven.com www.getgrooven.com

Guest Tek Calgary, BC, Canada BC FS Brandon Baker 866 509 1010 brandon.baker@guest-tek.com www.guest-tek.com

Guestroom Solutions Sioux Falls, SD SD FS Christopher Holman 605-221-1971 c.holman@guestroomsolutions.com www.guestroomsolutions.com

HDTV Commercial Installations, LLC Rougemont, NC NC FS Kenny Vaughan (919)475-8235 hoteldrifter53@yahoo.com

Horton & Associates Phoenix, AZ AZ FSH Daniel Horton (888) 287 4384 daniel@hortontv.com www.HortonTV.com

ICE Services, Inc. Anchorage, AK AK FS Alexander Stetsunov 907.433-6050 Alexander.Stetsunov@iceservices.net www.iceservices.net

iHospitality Plaistow, NH NH FS Peter McLaughlin (603) 952-3355 peter@ihospitality.tv www.ihospitality.com

Iowa Audio Video Clive, Iowa IA FS James Harle 515.457.1199 james@iowaaudiovideo.com www.iowaaudiovideo.com

INRE Media Centennial, CO CO FS Jim Carlin 720.283.8166 Jim@inremedia.com www.inremedia.com

Integrated Commercial Technologies (ICT) Freehold, NJ NJ FS Jose Cepeda (917) 299-9374 jcepeda@icommercialtech.com www.icommercialtech.com

International Audio Video, Inc., (IAVI) Fort Lauderdale, FL FL PD Eric Steiner (888) 999-6564 EricS@iavi.com www.iavi.com
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LG Authorized Pro:Centric Reseller System Integrator Partners
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Ipanema Solutions LLC Ann Arbor, MI MI FS Emily Augustyn 734.913.1117 emily.augustyn@ipanemasolutions.comwww.ipanemasolutions.com 

KniTec Inc. San Juan Capistrano,CA CA FS Brendan Gephart 866-469-7111 brendan@knitec.com www.knitec.com

Leap Networks Lebanon, TN TN FS Chris LaMott 615-235-5327 chris@leapnetworks.net www.leapnetworks.net

Magnet Health Whitman, MA MA FS Brian  Malone 781-258-1118 bmalone@magnethealth.com www.magnethealth.com

MDM Commercial Enterprises Inc Ponte Vedra Beach, FL FL FSH Themis Koumoutseas 800-359-6741 Themis@mdmcommercial.com www.mdmhealthcare.com

Media Master (DMJ & Associates) Sayreville, NJ NJ FS Loren Campbell (865)-300-3393 lcampbell@mediamasterllc.com www.mediamasterllc.com

MESA Electronics, Inc. St. Charles, IL (Corp.) IL FSH Henry Mesa 630.880.9443 

630.347.1016

hmesa@mesaelectronics.com www.mesaelectronics.com

Midcontinent Communications Sioux Falls, SD  SD FS Trevor Lee 605-274-3018 trevor_Lee@mmi.net www.midcocomm.com

MST Acquisition Group, LLC Hawthorne, NJ NJ FS Alan Kurian 973.304.6080 alan@nuvisions.net www.mst-online.com

Multicom, Inc. Longwood, FL  FL PD Ray Shedden 407 331 7779 rays@multicominc.com www.multicominc.com

Nards Entertainment, Inc. McLean, VA VA FS David Stoskus 703-821-8629 info@nardnet.com www.nardsentertainment.com

New Visions Communications, Inc. East Syracuse, NY NY FS Carmen N. Branca, Jr. 315-472-6300 cbranca@nvplc.com www.blinkusa.com

North American Cable Equipment (NACE) West Chester, PA PA PD Kirk Davies 800-688-9282 Kdavies@northamericancable.com www.northamericancable.com

NV Management, LLC dba Direct Hotel Source Keller, TX TX SS Bob Daryanani 4697748647 bob@apexhotelsource.com www.directhotelsource.com

Orlando Telephone Co., dba Summit BroadbandOrlando, FL FL SS Florencio Bulanhagui 407-996-1181 fbulanhagui@summit-broadband.comwww.summit-broadband.com

PDI Communications Boca Raton, FL FL FS Matt Langrehr 800.242.1606 Mlangrehr@pdi-eft.com www.pdiconnected.com 

Prime Time Sports, LLC Arlington Heights, IL IL FS Christine Cullinan 847-637-3500 christinec@pts-tv.com

PureHD Sudbury, MA MA FS Tom Pullen (978) 261-3222 thomas.pullen@purehd.com www.purehd.com

Raymond Management Company Middleton, WI WI SS Steve Dettman (608) 662-8302  dettman@raymondteam.com www.raymondteam.com

Recovery Network Systems Stafford, TX TX FS John Lindgren 832 947 6797 jon@jonlindgren.com

Resort Internet Frisco, CO CO SS Bernie Reynoso 970 262 3515 breynoso@resortinternet.com www.resortinternet.com

Restech Services Madison, WI WI SS Tom Merkes 608-237-2977 tmerkes@restechservices.net www.restechservices.net

Ronco Communications, Inc. Tonawanda, NY NY FS Tracy Harding 716-879-8625 tharding@ronco.net www.ronco.net

Satellite Center of New Orleans, Inc. Louisiana, LA LA FS Dan Teachworth 504-915-8244 dant@satctr.com www.satctr.com

Savage Communications Inc. dba SCI BroadbandHinkley, MN MN SS Mike Danielson 320-384-7442 mike@scicable.net www.scibroadband.com

SDR Communications Inc Libertyville, IL IL FS Bill Rubinstein 847 980 8539 sales@sdr-communications.com www.sdr-communications.com 

Selective Systems, Inc. Indianapolis, IN  IN FS Keith Olvey 317-783-0077 keith@selectindy.com www.SelectiveSystemsinc.com

SIGNET Electronic Systems, Inc. Norwell, MA  MA FS Jared Royse 781-871-5888 jared.royse@signetgroup.net www.signetgroup.net

Site Tech Services Mims, FL FL IS Chris Singletary (321)266-9065 chris.singletary@att.net

SONIFI Solutions Sioux Fall, SD SD FS Matt Coplan 605-988-1768 mcoplan@sonifi.com  www.sonifi.com

SREE Hotels Charlotte, NC NC SS Rishabh Parikh 704.717.5050 rishabh.parikh@sree.com www.sree.com

St Joe's Installation & Services Springfield, IL IL IS Gerald Klopfer 217-220-8131 stjoeinstall@gmail.com

Stevens Digital Group Inc. Chesterfield, MO MO FS Dave Stevens 636.728.0620 dstevens@stevensdigital.net www.stevensdigital.net

Superior Broadband, Inc. Meas, AZ AZ FS Brian Marlin 602-531-6936 brian@superiorbroadband.net

Superior TV Solutions, LLC Denison, TX  TX FS Bob Spaugh 903-463-1455 bob@superiortvsolutions.com www.superiortvsolutions.com

System Design & Integration Tukwila, WA WA FSH David DeBartolo (206) 992-6319 david@sdiav.com

TB&A Hospital Television Inc. Amherst, NY NY FSH Brian Brunskole  (800) 288-7351 brian@hospitaltv.com www.hospitaltv.com

Technology Solutions, PA Chalfont, PA PA FS Scott Seidman 215-589-0228 Scott@yourtechpa.com                

Techteriors Mequon, Wisconsin WI FS Mike Stocklin 262 243 9800 mstocklin@techteriors.com www.techteriors.com

Telehealth Services Raleigh, NC NC FSH Keenan Hagenburg 800 535 2459 keenan.hagenburg@telehealth.com www.telehealth.com

Ti-Tone Communications Flushing, NY NY FS Maggie Wong 212-431-7765 mwong@titone.com www.titone.com

TNC Communications dba TrapStarNC Communications, Inc.Holly Springs, NC NC FS Addam Holdorf (919) 275-5172 addam@trapstarnc.com www.trapstarnc.com

Velocity Holland, OH OH FS Morgan Flowers 567.686.0840 mflowers@velocity.org www.velocity.org

Video Audio Specialists Las Vegas, NV NV FS Bita Z. Salimian Nasri 702.382.3333 bita@videoaudiospecialists.com www.VideoAudioSpecialists.com       

Waypoint Networks, LLC Edgewater, MD MD FSH Thomas Murray 888.536.5755 tmurray@waypointnetworks.com www.waypointnetworks.com

WeitTel (Weintraub Telecomm, LLC) King of Prussia, PA PA FS Bruce A. Weintraub 610-337-1333 bruce@weitel.com www.weitel.com

World Cinema, Inc. Houston, TX TX SS Ray Cherry 800 944 9441 ray.cherry@worldcinemainc.com www.worldcinemainc.com

Services Key:

[FS] Full Service: PCS installation, configuration and programming.  Pro:Centric Content creation and editing. Pro:Centric maintenance and support. [FSH]  designates Full 

Service Healthcare market focus.

[PD]  Product Distributor: Distributes and resells LG head end products.

[SS] Self Service: Provides installation and other services for their own managed properties only - do not contact for installation quotes.

[IS]  Installation Services: PCS installation and TV settings programming.  [ISH]  designates Healthcare market focus. 
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